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ASSOCIATED GROC ERS CO-OP, INC. 

MEt1BERSH IP Q·JE: ST IONNA I RE 

County Owner Lives In __ -1._f:::~~~~.:..:...:.._:_:::z_.._~~~~4-..:....,,_~:::::::::...---L,L--A--A­

B u 11 d 1 n9 Rented or Owned _ __,u.-_:_.::....:_:._;_~~::0. __ :.__~::Je:::Z:~:t::::::'::t__.,1:.J~:..:_:~~;::_L.~~.-:L!.~" 

Amount due on Fixutres, Etc. 
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lt is dt.:finltely understoud that l will purchase a minimum 

of $2,000.00 per week in dry groceries from the warehouse. 

My memb!rsniµ vJill be on a temporary basis for the first 

ninety (90) dctys and if my µurchdses duri11g this time do 

not come up to the minimum of $2,000.00 per week, I under-

stand that I will automat ·ically lose IT\Y n1t ·mbership in 

Associated Grocers Co-Op, l 11c. 

SIGNATURE~ 
17 }J;~~ ;t;<t/ 
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(J,\J J'WJSl'l:t:l lVI: ~111'tl i l:lh . ( ~ 111 -, t lt.t\' L' u 11 tl 1v >1 \\ltL"r, ctlkl L·, 11.. !1 p : 1r t 11 L·J' u r pr111L 1 
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A.'.:.i..'::lUClA'n·:U Ul~UCl:J(.'j 0.J-Ul', lNC. 
MEM1:.fr}{.'.:i1 I I P /\. !:-' P LI C A'I' [(JN 

'I'ht.! ur1Lit:rt>igi~d tcretJy apµllt:::; for mernber·slliµ in Associated Grocers Co-0p, luc . (AU) . 
u.nd agt'tt::s to µ.ir ·d.1Ct.St.: Hwt.y ( IHJ) s tiar·e::; of s tuck at One Hundred Dollart> ( $100 . 00 ) 
1x:C' shart.:; ct:r·til'katt.:s wl ll Lit is:::>ued wlien :Jt.o c k is rully paid , and the ::1tocK 1~ 
:::>ut.Jject tu all th1.:: tern~ ul' AU'::> Ctiar·tt.:C' arni By- iiWU t'r ·un time to time 1n e1'1'ect . 

'l~1t ur1der:::>lgrlc.:d ~t'l..:ev, to p'.:iY w1 .lnit al µiyruerit of Fifty Lbllar::; ($50 . 00) to bt.: u.-:>t.:d 
111 U1e ex.µense 1\.uid of AG, wg1.:tht: r· w:l tl1 ''we11ty-11·1ve Pt:!r Cent (2')~) of the sub;:;1cr'tbe;J 
va.lue of the CoHmun .'.:>tock. 'lhL.3 r.:uyinent, will a.ccompany the a ppl ication, and wi ll 
tJeC (Jlflt:: b ind ing U!JOr1 a c tion of tlle l:k·e:u·d ur Dlrectur::> of AG 1:1.cceptin~ Uit· 

UI1der·sig.rted ' ti &µp l i catior1 . · · 

1 t is w-lder-st(XXJ that ea.ch stur'e will subscribe to a Buying Depo,ri t of 'l'wo 'I'huusu11J 
l..Ullars ( $2, 000 . 00) µ1~ ill1 i:1.111ow1t t..."qui valent to three weeks µ . .u'ct.10.ses with a ma.x imU11 1 
ut' 'lwenty-b'lve Thousand Dollars ( 25, UO O. 00). 'I'his amount .ts to be paid tJy tl1t: 
undersit9ted's store (or store::; ) by char);;tng Une Per ~nt (li) of weekl y purclii:i!:it.:S. 
'l~ 1is amount i s to Lieu t• l•'1 ve Per Cen t ( ?% ) C1I111ual 1ntere::it 1n rrn..i.ltiples of Clle Hw 1d1 · ~:d 
IAJllat'S ($ 100.00) 1'uli1-Y µild. 

I' 
lt 1:::> w1derstood Lll.O.L eve1·y ::5tock.hol der· will µ.tri..:hase mer:>chandiae from AG, upo11 tlH: 

ten1~ ortd condlt1•)ri::i adoµted by AG, 'or t-esale oc use 1n undersigned~ store locat.t..:J 
at Ll 1e a.ddces!:I 8.hown be luw. 

it ls w11.:1er>stood 01 1d agreed 1.n tl1e event of re::;1 1~nat1on or withdrawal fran Associutc:J 
i;rocer::; Co--01J , l.nc . that U1e membership w:Ul be cancelled , and the asnow-it tile 111akt..:r · 
tliJ.!:I fJi:ild to AG on hl ::i fuy lng; Dt:!posi t w1d f ur his s tuck, leas any 1ndebtedne::>::; due t..t" · 
c urnµany, wil l be r-elunded to the Payee 1n a.ccoru.mce with the By-Laws of AG frm1 Li111L· 

Lu t.lme ln eft'ec t. 31Jc-c 11'1ca H y, t.he w 1der·s lgr1c-.i agrees aB fol l ows : 

Ar1y of U1e w1der::>lt9tet.1' s out::i tC1I1d ir ig Pa tro1Lage Cert1f1ca tea 1 Certif tea te:::; ul' 
Deµrnit:J, buying deposit, i.:UH.1 w1y pi:·. all 0U1er moneys that may be on depu:.;lL 
with AG or other con t r lictual obl gat l on:; of AG to the undersigned are a ll 
subject to a.n d may be of't' se t agul ns t Uw W1dersigned' s obligation t'uc t..111 · 
f.J(:l.yme11t of a ll dues, µa.st, present a rni fut11 re, a.s determined by the Boa r· Ll uJ' 
Din::cton1 of AG, and a11y indebtec'ne ss or any kind for mer·e handise, t1,u0Ll:.>, 
serviee , or 1..>b l igatlons of any natut'e to AG, and for any other eums nhich at w 1.v 
tur1e in U1e rut.ur·e rna y be dui:: to J\U or to tr 1e Aosociated Grocers Cr edi t Un l(J11 , 
I11c. , ~rov id·~ that any tr 1deb ted.r1t:s.3 or obl Lga.tlon owed to AG, shall be µa 1 ii 111 
1'ul L, p r·.Lor• LO 1nymer1t of obl:\..gat loris to /\s.;ociated Croeer!:! Credit Union, I r1 c . 

Such s 1.,0ek, ua. t.. roriage eerti ficates , deposit..; and contractual o b ligations ut' Ali 
to ttH: utHJ e r::Jlgned (a.) s hal l a l:m be liab le for the indebtedness 0 1' Lt 1t· 
under::;ig11ed to the ad ve rt1s1n~ d1ar)".,es hy Advert1 :;ing Groups to wh1 ctl U rL 
underol.1.t,r1ed 1110.y belong ant.1 , (b) until a. ; tual l y rc:ce l ved in ca sh by tl11.: 

w1<it::rsl~;r1L·d, :~hall be su bj ~L:t and !:)\ltX>t'dinaLe to all debts or AG. 

'l'he u11der•:..il1:-•:r1i::d r·v1w1::.;e11t ::i t o AU t hat he/tllt'y 1::>/are tlie sult: owner(s) ut' tlw 

bus111e :s ::i curuJu 1; Lc:d ur1ch..: r· the tr«1d tlLJ.Jllc· a.11J i:tJJl i·· : :.> s shown; th.at 110 other pe1'S<J11 t 1; J ,, 

<.1.Il 1..J1Lc1·t.::'lt 1J1 U1t: ~1J11C' ; w 1J i .ljJ,l't:t..:S ir1 U re ev t::r.' Uit:r•e ls i1 d1ar t ~L: ut' 1.Itt t.:f'c•_, L .i 1 

tlL Lt.: U1c.tL p1·,,11 11 Jt riull ce \11 wr ·lLlrl,IJ; w 11 ~ tx v,lvt..:11 tJJ AG. 

'l ~u.: ui1<!t: 1·:,;1t!',111..: '1 w·k11\JWlq1:1: ;.; LlittL l.11.: l.1Ct:.:i l.Jc: t.:11 f'\1111 ..>l ied wlth AU'~ l1y-L.aw::; i..:or1L<.1l1r!r~ .i 

J' ul l 1k:J1Tl1itl•1r1 ul' U1t.: l'tr'J1L:J <.uid ilul .lt·:::> u l' 1r1t.111 •L: !' ~,t \11; 1.11 AU unJ U1e llrn itatlu1 1::l u1 1 
Ltrt: ·J1 ~; 1x1 :Jtt.l< >r 1 ()t' 11\...; :.; Luc i< 11 1 AG i.lltd t '•<1t t11' ' "~; r·e (·elveJ !'r o111 ArJ al l 111!'1)1·111 ct Llur 1 
rU td tJUt;l ~ l ll.: ll L <ll \1>11 r'l::qUL' !Jl, .__:d tJy IJ.111 . 
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'l'tie LUllh..:1·:slg11t:d i:il'kl 1uw l edt1,L':J LltUL tit: 1:.; aequlr·iI~ hJs AU ::;tock CJ.;:) i:1 cundltiun to hit! · 
uL>t<..drtiii.g; r1lt.!111lit:t':J li.1µ 111 AU, ttu t tic ha:.:; riu 11tent or Lil!:q.Jusing of' his ::stock to anyone 
t:l:Jt: 111 w1y 111i..1Ju 1cc wti at.::>ue vec '-111 J t hat /\tJ 1!::i ::> e lLlr1e its ::; t oc k to him f or the::ie 
f't:i:i:;o11 !.> . '1' 1L' Ltr1dl·1·:;lf:')1t.:d w1Jer:.>t.w1d0 that U1LTe 18 1iu rtll:l.r'kt: L t'or hl::i AG otock ex c ept 
ct:.; pr·t i V1JL'J 1J1 /\U ' ::i IJy- · W';j, Lli; 1t Uie :.;tock ha.J not bet:11 f't;~l::iten~d ut tder the Federal 
.'...*:ctH'ltle::i Act ut' l9Jj or Ll1~ l~t:ur·~lo Secur-lLles /\ct t)f 19'{3 , a::i amended. 'l't1e 
w1Ju·:.; 11() 1 ·d i..4-',t'L·t.::..i tlli..1 L tit: w 1 t l 11ut ul::;µose of tll:.:3 AU ::i Lock except Jn cc.vnpliWll.!t:: w1 t.h 
AU'::; Hy-l.<.1 w::>. 

( ) Cuq . .JOr'atiun 

President 

Secretary 
l 

Nw11e uf 

Appr·oved by: _____________ _ 

< 

-~ 

. 
.. 

' ' ' 

I I '• 

I '• 
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au if ax 
~l~®NO©~ CHARACTER • FINANCIAL REPORT 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Acct. No. 34030 I ATLANTA 

Date 

NAME (&Spouse) 

Address 

Emp-Occ. 

Bus. Add. 

IDENTUl1Y: 

BUSINESS: 

S<:11ABILill1Y: 

FINANCES: 

3-27-81 19 18 
BURGER J OHN LEON (NELL) ' . Dallas , Ga ., 262 By Pass Highway 

-~-~~~~~~Ol'l'ICK 

BEPOBW 

mo llt .oe o1e. • Aeadi"llJ 

owner , Burger Open Air Market 
302 North Park St ., Carrollton , 

Wramactton: 

Ga . Amount$ 
Mo. Notes$ 

1. Years known by each source? 

2. How long has applicant reslded at present address? 

3. What ls age or DOB? (I! around 21 verity lf possible.) 
4. Is applicant married, slngltt, divorced or Widowed? No. deps.? 

5. Name of present employer? (Glve name of !lrm.) 

6. In what Une of business ls applicant engaged? 

7. Position Held? 
8. How long With present employer? 

9. Employed FULL TIME? (I! not, ehow how many days per 
week, etc.) 

10_ Are prospects for continued employment regarded as good? 

11. Is applicant regarded as stable and llvlng Within income? 

12. Estimate applicant's net worth? 

13. List principal assets. (Real estate, ca.sh, stocks, bonds, etc.) 

14. Does applicant own or rent residence? 

15. What ls applicant's ANNUAL EARNED income? 
16 Estimate added ANNUAL income from pensions, rents. dnvest­

• ment.s, dlsabllity, etc_ Show source. 

17. u spouse employed, give name of employer, 

a. Position held-approximate ANNUAL INCOME. 
b. Approximate number of years employed. 

18 Any foreclosures, suits, Judgments, !allures, garnlBhments, 
' bankruptcies against applicant known to sources·? (I! so, 

which, give detallB.) 

1 2 mos 2 mos . , 10 yrs ., 10 yr 
• • , ;- Y\IM"I\ e.ral..1-S sev..rc.-e s. . 

2. yrs . 
3. 1- 11-:-4 5 N'Umber of 2 
4. marri ea Dependents? 

5, self employed 
6. yrs . /retail grocery 
7• owner 
8• years 
9• yes 

10. yes 
11• yes 
12 $IooMt 
13: busir:ess , real estate , savings 
14• buying 
15 •• 40M+ 
16, • not known souroe 
17, with husband 

a. Income$; ____ _ 

b. 
1s. no 

E&- 19. Any adverse 1n!ormat1on on home environment? (I! llO, ex- 19. no 
CHARACJRROUNDINGS: plain below.) no 
HOME 

8 
20. Any adverse ln!ormatlon on honesty or reputation? (I! any, 20, 

cover fully.) no 
21. Any illegal activities, domestic trouble, drug UBe, or excessive 21, 

use of alcohol? (I! so, cover below.) 

REMARKS: 22. BUSINESS: Cover former and present business connectloDB, business reputation. blln illness or physical 1mpalrments. give detans. 
• resent and past financial standing, record for llvlng Within means. U d1sa g 

23. FINANCES. coBvOerMEp SURROUNDINGS: cover personal reputation and describe home environment and assoclat.es. 24. CHARACTER- , 

22 . The subject's business reputation is favorable . He owns several 
fruit stands , grocery stores , open air markets in the metro Atlanta 
area . He owns Burger's Fruit Mart (Acworth) , Burgers Northside Market 
(Marietta) , Burgers Fruit Market (Dallas) , Burgers Market (Woodstock) , 
Burgers Market (Douglasville) , and a new location opening in 
Carrollt on , Ga . The subject has been in the retail market for over 
10 years . He is knowledgeable in the field . 

23 . He lives within his means and has a responsible attitude towards 
financial obligations . He had no trades listed with the Atlanta Credit Bureau. 

The subject has been dealing with Citizens Bank of Dallas for over 
10 years . He currently has an open loan for $5000 . This is secured 
and is being handled as agreed . He has had loans extended on a secured 
basis with a high of $25 , 000 and un secured basis of $15 , 000 . All 
have been handled as agreed . Mr . Burger has a personal checking account 
with this bank with a balance in the high three figure to low four 
figure range . They are rated satisfactorily . 

There are several checking accounts with Bank of Taylorsville . They 
are under the name of Burger s Market . The balances are estimated to 
E quifax Inc. 
E quifax Serv~ces Inc. 
:Equifax Services Ltd. 
Form 1630-3-77 U .S.A. 
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Page II Account No. 30 34030 
File Ms . Burkett 

Identification , Continuation 
of Report on_ _________________ _ JOHN LEON BURGER. 

• be in the low four figure range. • 

• 

Mr. Burger has not purchased dairy products (ice cream) 
from Kinnette Dairy for almost 5 years. When he did purchase 
the items he paid as agreed. 

Dairy products are purchased from Dempsey Brothers in Rome, Ga. 
The high is $1000 a week. Most of the accounts with the 
Burgers Markets are sa~isfactory. There is one store (Marietta) 
which is late approximately 10 -14 days late. 

Supplies are bought from Rome Provision Co. Some of Mr. Burger's 
stores " purchase on COD,others purchase credit. Only one 
locatioi1, Douglasville is not consistent in paying as agreed. 
All of the others are favorable. 

John Leon Burger's new business Burger Open Air Market, has 
a new loan opened 2-81 for $59,J39.73. This is with People's 
Bank of Carrollton, Ga. The loan is due to mature 8-22-81. 
This is secured with real estate. This business has a 
depository account with a $20,000 balance. It was opened 2-81. 

TELEPHONE. CLEARANCE: Clearance was given to .Ms. Burkett at 
766-0221. 

020 

• 
Equifax Services Inc. 
Equifax Services Ltd. 
Form 5166-8-77 U.S.A. 
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Acct. No. 

Ad~ 

JCmp-Ooo. 

Bua. Adel. 

RU81NE88: 

H'UILIWY: 

CO.NFlDENTlAL 

CHARACTER • FINANCIAL REPORT 
fiF. ~nfii~ ti;, Ar .. dL I 34030 I 

3-27-81 19 18 ' 
BURGER, JOHN LEON (NELL) 
Dallas, Ga., 262 By Pass Highway 
owner; Burger Open Air Market 
302 North Park St., Carrollton, 

ATLANTA 
--------~ornca 

aBPORW 
J'BO . 

<II ... ""' - "-dltag} 

llo.. !fote. S 

1. Tears known by each 11<>urcet 

i. Ho'lf long hU appiloant reelded at PJ'MOnt addrea? 

s. Wbat 11 1o119 or DOBt (If around 21 '9l'11J' U pOllBlble.) 

4. 11 applicant married, ldDgle, dlvorced or widowed? No. dept.t 

5. Name Of p~nt empl07er? (GlTe name of :rtrm.) 
e. In That 11ne of bua1nelll9 11 applicant engagedt 

't. Poeitlon Heldt . 
.e. Bow long with pr!!en\ employer! 

t. :Bmntayed. PULL Tnd? (U not, ldlow how ma117 daYI per 
1 wee\:., etc.) 

10 An pl'OIJJ)flOtll ~ oonttnued employment regarded. u KOOC!? 
11: r. appuoant regarded u stable and 11Tinf wtthln 1noom.e? 

1. 2 mos. , 2 mos. , 10 yrs. , 10 yr 
-t T\l.IXY' '"-ro~ S ou.<£..- > · 

L yrs. 
I. 1-11-:-4, '5 
c. marriea 1'mnber Of 

Dependente? 

'· sell' employed 
e. yrs ./retail grocery 
.,, owner 
8, years 
9, yes 

10. yes 
11.yes 

2 

' i 
I 

I 
nNA.NCKS: 112. JDJttmat.6 a1>Pllcant'1net1l'Ol'tht 

is. Lin prlnalpal ..-w. <Rea!. eatate, C!Ub. lltoclai. boiids. etc.) 

12. $10014 
u. business, real estate, 
i.. buying 

. I 
savin~s 1 

11. noet applicant own al rent :retildmcet 

15. What ta applicant'• ANNUAL l!lARN1llD 1noomet 
10. l!Btlmate added ANNUAL lnoome :froll1 penatona, rent1. inTest­

mentB, dlaabillty, etc. Show BOuroe. 

17. J.t llJJOWlll employed, Rift name Of employer, 

15 •• 40M+ 
le. • not known 
17, with husband 

•• Polltlon beld-ppr(l][lmate ANNUAL INOOMII. .. 
J:noame ·-----

b. Approxtmaw number of Yearl employed. b, 

18 AD1 forecloeurel, llUlta, jud.gmente, fallUl'el, gamlahmentM, 18. no 
• bankruptclee agalnst appllcant JaJ.awn to llOU.rce&? (If llO, 

which, give detall.e.) ------------------
&-- 19 Any advene ln1ormat1on on home enTtronment? (U IO, e:it• 10, n 0 

CBARACTE INGI• • plaln below ) n 
DOME SURROUND • :ao. AnY adve~ ln1ormat1on on honesty or reputatlont CU aD1'1 20, 0 

cover fully.) no 
21 Any Ulegal aoth1t1e1, domeatlo trouble, drug wie, or ez~ve 21, 

• uae ot alcohol? (If 11<>, cover below.) 

REMARKS• 2:1 BUllJNZ88: Cover former and preeent buslnela connectlon.e, bu81ne111 reputautlo~;--blln" lllnem or physical 1mpe.lrmenls, RiTe det.&11&. 
• · t and put :tlna.nctal atand.lng, record for living Withln meana. .....,.. .. 

23. FINANCES: eovoerMBpres'7i~oUNDINGS: Oover peraonal re1>ut.&t1on and describe home environment and llllllOClatee. 
24. cHARACTEB-B 

22. The subject's business reputation is favorable . He owns several 
fruit stands, grocery stores, open air markets in the metro Atlanta 
area. He owns Burger's Fruit Mart (Acworth), Burgers Northside Market 
(Marietta), Burgers Fruit Market (Dallas), Burgers Market (Woodstock), 
Burgers Market {Douglasville), and a new location opening in 
Carrollton , Ga. The subject has been in the retail market for over 
10 years . He is knowledgeable in the field. 

23 . He lives within his means and has a respons ible attitude towards 
financial obligations. He had no trades listed with the Atlanta Credit 
Bureau. 

The subject has been dealinf, with Citizens Bank of Dallas for over 
10 years. He currently has an open loan f or $5000. This is secured 
and is being handled as agreed. He has had loans extended on a secured 
basis with a high of $25,000 and un secured basis of $15,000. All 
have been handled as agreed. Mr . Burr,er has a personal checking account 
with this bank with a balanc e in the high three figure to low four 
figure ranv,e . They are r ated satisfactorily. 

There are several checking accounts with Bank of Taylorsville. They 
are under the name of Burgers Market. The balances are estimated to 
Equifax Inc .• 
}3quifax Services Inc. 
Equifax Si-rvicee Ltd. 
F nrm l f. ~O-a-77 U .S.A. 
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ontln uutlon 
of N t:p11 rl nn 

• 

• 

II Account No. JO :H~OJO 
File 

r dentificatioo 
f.ils . Durk et t 

JOHN LEGi~ BURG ER 

be in the low four figure range. 

Mr. Burger has not purchased dairy products (ice cream) 
from Kinnette Dairy for almost 5 years. When he did purchase 
the items he paid as agreed. 

• 

Dairy products are purchased from Dempsey Brothers in Rome, Ga. 
The high is $1000 a week. Most of the accounts with the 
Burgers Markets are sa~isfactory. There is one store (Marietta) 
which is late approximately 10 -14 days late. 

Supplies are bought from Rome Provision Co. Some of Mr. Burger's 
stores .· ·purchase on COD,others purchase credit. Only one 
location, ·Douglasville is not consistent in paying as agreed. 
All of the others are favorable. 

John Leon Burger's new buainess Burger Open Air Ma.rket, has 
a new loan opened 2-81 for $59,J39.73. This is with People's 
Bank of Carrollton, Ga. The loan is due to mature 8-22-81. 
This is secured with real estate. This business has a 
depository account with a $20,000 balance. It was opened 2-81. 

TELEPHONE. CLEARANCE: Clearance was given to Ms. Burkett at 
766-0221. 

020 

• 

E1111lfax Services Inc. 
Equi fax Services Ltd. 
F ·•rm filRfl-R-77 U .S.A. 
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Board of Directors 
Associated Grocers Co-Op, Inc. 
2225 Shurfine Dr. 
College Park, Ga. 30337 

Gentlemen: 

Please accept my resignation as a member of Associated 

Grocers Co-Op, Inc. as of the above dat.e as I have sold 

my store. 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sincerely, 

Member # 4-0 
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ASSOClATE.OGROCUlS CO-OP. INC. 
MEHBER STATyS REPORT .. 

H£MBER NAME 

tREOIT ~ION - AJC \00263 

CAPITAL STOCk ........ . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
SPECIAL OlPOS IT. 

SAVINGS ... .. 

PE ASOHAl LOAN • 

0:>-~ER LOAN 

AVTO LONC 

. , 
. . . . 

EQUIP~HT LOAN ...............•...•. ----
COLLATERAL LOAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

NET JNVESTMEt« IN CREDIT lltlOM 

ASSQiCIATEQ G~ERS 

• • • 

~l OUt ON ACCOOHTS ltECEIV~LE ...... . 

R(TUMEO OiECKS . ........ . 

ASSOCIATED GROCERS NOTE-A/C 100020 . 

I NSUAAHCE PRCMI,,. - A/C \00046 • • 

. . . . -53Z?·.?I 

. . . . ----
. . . ----

POST-DATED CHECKS ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

• $,_-__;c:>;....;::_· -

l'OTAL DUE ASSOCIATED .GIUERS . ••••• S 5SD · 3 I . . 

lNVESTKNT IN AJG 
CAP l T AL STOCK - SUB. - AJC 100338 

REC. - AJC 100066 
OES(~TUR( ·A· eor.os - A/C \00357 
BUYING Of.POSIT - A/C \00353 
P$.TROMQ: CERTlflCATE i) .. - A/C \00341 . 

PATROHAG( CERTIFICATE ~ - A/C \0034J.-. 

PATA()f(AG( CERTlflCATE •s-z• - A.JC \003~5 

PAT~AG£ CERTlf lCATl •c• - A/C 100346 

4 0 {)() ·{!/) • 

"Jt?O ·/k) 

-

TOTAL lNVESTt-ENT U• A~SOClATlO U>aas $ LJ. ltf-1·3t 

NCT JfeVESTKNT Ill ASSOCIATED a>cc.S : . . ·'------
.,. &Al.HO TOTAL ••••••• • S 3S77.cJ.l 
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.. ASSOCIATED GROCERS CO-OP., INC. 
ORDER TO PICK-UP MERCHANDISE 

Dote Y 3-ff 3 
From_iE_t[Q 

This mdse. } Invoice Dote and Reference No. of Purchase 
applies to Do ~e ~ Reference No. 

Prepared by __ ~~--
Quan. Code Commodity Price Extens ion 

I I!)(!) C) s-f 

<><Gt l II A- \ \( {))11 /JO -;-

CREDIT • MEMO 
6728 

Reason far Returning : 

Received at wa rehouse by: 
Z OM 9-82 

v l 
~~ s:>-V '3 I 

I CUSTOMER COPY 

Cuba Family Archives



Date 6/8/83 

TO ASSOCIATED GRCCERS CO-OP, INC.s 

This is to certify that I am the holder of Patronage 

Cert,. f1· cate 11 E 11 
/ --------------------------------------------------which has have been lost or mislaid. 

In consideration of the payment by Associated Grocers Co-Op, 

Inc. of the amount of said Fifty-Nine and 40/100 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

($59.40) without production of the original/s, I represent and 

warrant that the original/s has/have not been sold, transferred, or pledged 

and for myself and my heirs agree to ]ndemni fy and hold harmless Associated 

Grocers Co-Op, Inc. for any loss or damage that may arise by reason of the 

production of said certificate/s by any person claiming an interest therein. 

WITNESS my hand and seal this _ __...8t"""h ____ day of ,J1me 

19 8l 
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I 

P AY 

ASSOCIATED GROCERS Co-OP, INC. 

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF ATLANTA 

ATLANTA, GEORGIA 

GENERAL ACCOUNT 

2225 S H URFINE DRIVE 

COLL EGE PARK. GEORGIA 30337 

June 21, 1983 
NQ 

64-1 
610 

43861 

$ 3,677.74 
ASSOCIATED GROCERS CO-OP. INC. 

TO THE 

O RD E R 

O F 

1 H4J Burger pen Air Market 
302 N. Park St. 
Carro11ton, Ga. 30117 

VOID 90 DAYS F RO M DATE OF ISSU E 

PRES IDENT 

NON NEGOTIABLE 

AS S OCIAT E D G R OCERS CO- OP , IN C . 

DAT E I N V OI C E N O . 

6/21/83 Payout #40, ~· 
2/23 - 6/21/f 

TREASURER 

DE T A C H A N D RETA I N T HI S STA T EMENT 
THE ATTACHED CHECK IS IN PA Y MENT OF ITEM S DESC R I B ED BELOW 

IF NOT C O RRECT PLEAS E N O T I FY U S PROMPTLY NO R ECEI PT DESI R ED 

AM OUNT D I SC N E T 

3,537.66 plus in .erest @ 7% .. 
3 (119 das @ . 67 B per day = , J0 .68 

P ~t. Cert. E 

Cir 

A U THO RIZED S IGNATURE 

COLLEGE PARK , GEORGIA 

DISTRIB U T I ON 

A / C DR . CR . 

100316 3637 .6ti 
100249 80.68 
100342 59 .4u 

L ___ _ Cuba Family Archives



.R·E.OUEST ~O( CHECK IBM Check 

Typed Check g 
Date Check Needed ____ __,17~/'-----

Disposition of Check: Mail r=:J or 

Give to: ------------

Acctg. Approval 

Control ler __ ~~~~====&ff=====c======= 
/()6 Jf./-v 

This fonn to be used as follows: 

1. Not needed for usual fully documented and approved invoices that are to be retained 
by the Accounting Department. 

2. Preference is for writing IBM check - Request by 2:00 P. M. for following A. M. 

3. Attach supporting documents or obtain controller's approval. Cuba Family Archives



. ~~O. _ _ . ~..e;;r_;;_ ~~ Georgia 
FOR VALUE RECE I VEU, __ prcll~to pay .-.t9J the order of AS>~~OOeJ -hln GROCERS C0-0 ,- I NC. 

i tt-iout grace, the princ ipal sum ot /!'7.~/~~~ f _/?-_ __ /40_($3@0,o Ool lar s 
i1 lwful money of the United States , payabl e at-~f t payee in College Park, 
Georgia, or such other place as the holder hereof may from time to time designate in wrf tf ng, 
paymen ts of principal to be made in ____ monthly installments of $100.00 each, beg1nnfng 
un t he second week of each "}'1£._lh and 7'}J,ke ,J;fn payable on the same day of each succeeding 
nonth C()(llTlen s i rj _ o 'l..)t.tl e /7/~ day of~- , l9 __ Jj , with n final payment on the 
11- day of~ __ ,194-!J 

The 1ndebtedness evidenced by this note may be paid either in whole or 1n part by the 
maker at any time. 

The cons1deration for this note represents a subscription for forty shnres of stock of 
ASSOCIATED GROCERS CO-OP, INC . and said certificate 1s to be 1ssued when pn1d for 1n full. 

I 
.I 

This note shall be subject to all the tenos, and regulat1ons of the charter and By-laws of 
1 

sa1d payee now existing and the By-Laws hereafter to be adopted, the right to adopt By-Laws in 
1accordance with the rules nnd regulat ions now or hereafter of force befng recognized. 

It 1s expressly understood and agreed that 1f default be made in the payment of two or 
more past due installments of sn1d maker after due notice. the said payee may in its discretion 
cancel the membership of said maker and refund the amount the maker has paid 1n on this note, 
les s any indebtedness due said maker to sa1d payee. 

It 1s distinctly understood that th1s note shall stand as evidence of the indebtedness 
not only for the corporate stock, but any and all future indebtedness fran1 the maker to the 
payee ar1sing out of purchase or othentise. 

Forebearance to exercise any right with respect to any failure or breach of the maker 
shall not constitute a waiver of the r i ghts as to any subsequent failure or brtWlch. 

Time i' of the essence of this contract. and in case this note is collected by law or 
/ through an attorney at law, maker agrees to pay all costs of collection, including ten per cen t 
1of the principal and 1nterest as attorney ' s fees. 

Th@ und•rstun.J and all endorsers or other parties to this note severally wetve, each for 
himself and f11nily. 1ny ·and all hanestead and exemption rights which any of th@m or the family 
of any of thetn ~ have under or by virtue of the Constitution or lMB of the United States or 
of any State, as ag1fnst this note. any renewa l thereof, or any indebt@dness represented tn ~ . e~ 

The undersigned and 111 endorsers or other parties to this note jointly and severally 
t ransfer, convey Ind assign to the payee hereof and to any transfer@e or holder of this note a 
sufficient mnount of such homestead or exemption as may be allowed, 1nclud1ng such homestead ot 
exemption as may be set apart in bankruptcy, t o pay th1s note in full, with all costs of 
coll ect1on, and do hereby direct any trustee 1n bankruptcy having possess i on of !uch homestead 
or exemption to deliver to the hol der of thi s not e a sufficient amount of property or money SP 1 

apart as exetnpt to pay the indebtedness ev1denced hereby. or any renewal thereof, and do 
he reby. joi ntly and several ly, appoint the holder of this note the attorney in fact for each o· 
them, to claim any and al l hcnes t ead exempt ion allowed by lnw. 

It 1s understood and agreed in the event of my resignat1on or withdrawal fn:n ASSOCIATE D 
GROCERS CO-OP, INC., that the said Payee may, in its discretion. cancel the membership of 
~~~ d maker and refund the mwtoun t the maker has pa i d in on this note, less any 1ndebtedness 
. _' sai d maker to said Payee. 

The Payee, 1ts transferees, and ass1gn~. have a 11en upon all stock on the books of 
~SOC I ATED GROCERS CO-OP, INC. in the name of the maker for this debt and any extension or 
renewa l thereof. 

•I 

Every signer and endorser hereby wa1ves protes t, presentment. demand and notice of 
nonpayment and severally agree to rema1n bound for the payment of thts obl1gat1on and 1nterPs' 
and attorney's fees thereon, notwithstanding any extensions of time granted to the maker or t o 
any ot her person. 

Given under the hand and seal of each par t y SEAL 

SEAL 
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. ' 

J---~---------------·------ -----------

DEBIT CREDIT 

==----:==========-=====---=====~= 

________ ..____ ------------------~----------- ........ ~~~~-

---..,----~---- ..,,.... ·------------------------------------------
------------- --------------------------
-----------...!.--- -----------·--------------'-------

' ~ 11 · ' ~ ------------- --~-------- --· _____ ....___ ------ ----- -- - -----------Ex- l anation-o -"E"htr-:---- --=z~~=:=_57.=y--- ·-cz:::;;===~ - ----------__ E _________ 9.f. ___ y_~- - ~~~~~~~-u.I'-- -----------
--- - - ----Tr,: c_-z-::._. ----tt-;----:-~_:---~J:-~~--;.-o-;r-:.'::;:;::7":tt--..,_-:r:ct----A-<F--+--------________ µt __ "-t~--'-~ Q - .r--~....,,~~----~-"::±-J/:£.....-J_--::-________ _ 
--·----------------------------------- . ---_..J.L..:_a===~...=-------~--

Approvea-By::~.::.==~~~-:::..-:-~===--Prep<;rea-sy:-::_~~=~=-~---

Cuba Family Archives



.. . . 

UEL WEISSMAN WALTER B . PAYNE. JR 
1U£.NT CHAl"MAN OF T•Ul llOARD 

COUPON REOlMPll UN AGRllMlNT --- -- - ·- ------

Assoc1dted Grocers Co-Op, Inc. 
Coupon Redemµt ion Department 

Gent lerren: 

It 1s my desire that you as rny warehouse, act as a coupon clearing house 
1 n my bell al f and as r\iy agent in the redemption of manufacturers coupons 
from rny retail grocery store (s). 

I understand that your acceptance of coupons from me is necessarily subject 
to the following conditions : 

l. Coupons must ha 11e been redeemed only f rorn customers 
through the nonnal operation of a retail store. 

2. Coupons must be of a current status and acceptable 
for redemption by issuing manufacturet-. (Not more 
than six months old). 

I understand that the procedure for forwarding coupons to the warehouse 
requires that I place them in a securely sealed envelope wh1ch 1s addressed 
to the Coupon RedempU on Department and that rcy · own store name and nunt>er 
are clearly indicated. 

I understand that I will be paid face value by t.he warehouse every two 
weeks for a 11 coupons accepted under the above cond1t ions and I agree to d 11 ow 
the warehouse to retain the handling fee to cover their costs. 

Having a thorouqh understanding of the conditions and procedure outlined 
herein , I have indicated by signature below rcy full a ement to the tent\S 
of th1s coupon redemption program. 

Store Name 

r011Fr.F PARK r.A 30 337 • 14041 766 on1 

Cuba Family Archives




